Features
Applications
All-Fiber Construction
In-Line Configuration
Excellent Environmental Stability
and Reliability
Telecommunication Systems
Digital, Hybrid and AM- ideo

C
ouplers
Ordering Information
Dimensions & Pigtail Style
Package Dimensions:
Package M:
3mm x 40mm Stainless Steel  Tube
Package A:
3mm x 54mm Stainless Steel  Tube
Package B:
3mm x 60mm Stainless Steel  Tube
Package C:
8.5mm x 14mm x 98mm Case
Pigtail Style:
Package A:
Package B:
Package C:
250um Bare Fiber
250um Bare Fiber or 900um Loose Tube
3mm Cable or 900um Loose Tube
Type Grade Wavelength
Coupling
Ratio or
Attenuation (dB)
Port Package Pigtail Style Fiber Type
A P
A
M=Package M
A=Package A
B=Package B
C=Package C
0101=1x120=20dB
15=15dB
10=10dB
05=5dB
03=3dB
85=850nm
98=980nm
13=1310nm
15=1550 nm
35=1310/1550nm
36=1310/1585nm
Back to Product List
250um Bare Fiber
0=SMF 28
1=Corning
Flexcore
D=DS Fiber
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
3=3mm Cable
Package M:
In/Out